PLATZ

RWK 2025 / 2026 - Schiiler aufgelegt

Einzelwertung mit zwei Streichergebnis

NAME

Schmeitz, llian
117 125 135 129

Cleven, Lukas
128 120 134 129

von Cleef, Inka
125 117 127 134

Schmitz, Tim David
124 124 126 130

van Nooij, Isa
117 119 123 128

Scheffer, Jonas
113 119 O 119

Nobis, Jakob
120 120 128 O

* Weniger Wetkampfe

139

134

129

121

122

129

121

6. RWK Tabelle

118

131

130

135

135

128

MANNSCHAFT
Saeffelen

Saeffelen

Saeffelen

Stahe

Schalbruch

Hastenrath

Stahe

KAMPFE

5/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/6

5/6

RINGE

528

525

521

510

508

502

497

SCHNITT

132,000

131,250

130,250

127,500

127,000

125,500

124,250



